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CAT. Nro. PILOTO COPILOTO AUTO AÑO PUNTOS

1 1 TOP 42 ZERBINI LEONARDO STEFANAZZI KEILA PORSCHE 911 1972 51
2 2 TOP 53 ZERBINI LUIS DE LA IGLESIA SILVIA MINI COOPER 1981 59
3 3 TOP 3 LOPEZ ALEJANDRO GOUROVICH GABRIEL MERCEDES BENZ 290 SPORT C 1936 62
4 4 TOP 23 EREJOMOVICH DANIEL LLANOS GUSTAVO TRIUMPH TR3 B 1962 77
5 5 TOP 1 KRICORIAN WALTER TEZANOS PINTO CATALINA HUDSON SUPER SIX 1926 85
6 6 TOP 6 PENONE DANIEL PENONE SANTIAGO MG TB 1939 87
7 7 TOP 43 OXENFORD JACK DIAZ RICARDO PORSCHE 911 1974 98
8 8 TOP 4 TONCONOGY JUAN TONCONOGY JULIO ALBERTO RILEY SPRITE 1936 99
9 9 TOP 2 TONCONOGY MARGARITA ZILBERJEIT GASTON MG SA 1936 102

10 10 TOP 9 ELIÇABE MANUEL ELIÇABE HILARIO TRIUMPH TR2 1955 111
11 11 TOP 12 SCHVARTZMAN MARTIN ABRAMOVICH ARIEL TRIUMPH TR3 1959 114
12 1 A 52 IRIBARNE SEBASTIAN MAIRAL CAROLINA MG B 1979 116
13 12 TOP 10 GONZALEZ RODOLFO BARBOSA JORGE AUSTIN HEALEY 100 SIX 1957 120
14 13 TOP 20 GALEANO PABLO GALEANO NICOLAS TRIUMPH TR3 1961 125
15 2 A 25 VACCARIO EUGENIO BUSTAMANTE GONZALO VOLVO 122 1963 126
16 1 B 30 FALCONI PABLO VALLEJO JOAQUIN AUSTIN HEALEY 1966 144
17 3 A 14 PINOSA DIEGO PERCOSSI PAULA POSRCHE 356 S90 1960 147
18 4 A 21 DI PAOLO MARCO DI PAOLO FLORENCIA ALFA ROMEO GIULETTA SPIDER 1961 183
19 5 A 34 CONTICELLO JORGE MAGLIOLA JUAN LANCIA FLAMINIA 1968 206
20 2 B 31 BORY EUGENIO BORY MANUEL AUSTIN HEALEY 1966 211
21 6 A 26 GUTIERREZ EGUIA DIEGO CEVA ANA PORSCHE 356 SC 1963 217
22 7 A 15 MAYER PABLO MOSCATELLI JORGE TRIUMPH TR3 1960 253
23 8 A 51 GARCIA ESCOLANO RAUL RODRIGUEZ ARIAS CAROLINA FIAT 124 SPIDER 1979 257
24 3 B 40 SOROET MARIA EUGENIA SOROET MARIA JOSEFINA FIAT 1500 COUPE 1969 270
25 4 B 48 HUERGO MARTIN CARRERAS DARIO FERRARI 308 GTB 1975 324
26 9 A 50 RIVERO HAEDO CARLOS BANFI JAVIER PEUGEOT 504 COUPE 1979 335
27 5 B 8 DAIMA ENRIQUE DAIMA VALENTINA TRIUMPH TR2 1954 359
28 6 B 22 BRIONES FEDERICO ABATE GUIDO JAGUAR E TYPE 1961 389
29 1 C 18 IGLESIAS BLANCO IGNACIO FERNANDEZ MARTIN MERCEDES BENZ 190SL 1958 395
30 7 B 36 ZUBILLAGA JORGE DUSSERRE PABLO TORINO 380W 1969 405
31 8 B 59 MENVIELLE EMILIO MENVIELLE AGUEDA MERCEDES BENZ 380SL 1981 435
32 14 TOP 7 TORRELLAS ALVARO TURCHETTI DIEGO MG TC 1945 470
33 9 B 39 CHARLES DANIEL CINQUE MAGDALENA PORSCHE 911 1969 471
34 10 B 29 FONT MIGUEL ANGEL MAZARS HOMERO PORSCHE 912 1966 534
35 11 B 5 ZINGONI FERNANDO MANTILLA MANUEL MG T 1938 575
36 2 C 19 SACON DANIEL CRIVELLI ARMANDO MG A 1960 577
37 3 C 45 VALENZUELA MARTIN VALENZUELA CRUZ PORSCHE 911 1970 578
38 15 TOP 41 OXENFORD ALEJANDRO PORSCHE 911 RS 1972 580
39 4 C 33 SENNO ALEJANDRO SENNO SANTINO FIAT 1500 COUPE 1967 586
40 5 C 46 SALAVERRI DIEGO DI TOMMASO FEDERICO PORSCHE 911 1971 597
41 6 C 28 CHARLES CELINA CINQUE RENATA MG B 1963 667
42 7 C 67 NIEVES PIAZZA IGNACIO FERRARO LUCIANO PORSCHE 911 1972 749
43 12 B 16 GUTMAN ALEJANDRO GUTMAN MARTIN AUSTIN HEALEY 1960 804
44 13 B 37 BAMEULE LUIS MIGUEL LAGOS MARTIN JAGUAR E TYPE 1969 861
45 14 B 11 BALDASARRE ERNESTO VALENZUELA BLAS JAGUAR XK 150 1958 867
46 8 C 55 LAURITI JORGE ENECOIZ EXEQUIEL MERCEDES BENZ 280SL 1980 918
47 9 C 17 RIVERO MATIAS CALDERON FELISSA JAGUAR XK120 1954 993
48 10 C 44 BOLGAR JOSE CONTICELLO LEANDRO JKAGUAR E TYPE 1970 993
49 11 C 57 PERCOSSI JUAN JOSE PINOSA PERCOSSI NICOLAS MERCEDES BENZ 280SL 1980 1118
50 12 C 56 ABLATICO ADOLFO FERRANTE GUSTAVO ALFA ROMEO ALFETTA 1980 1193
51 13 C 54 ARMENDARIZ MARTIN DIAZ MARIA JIMENA MG B 1979 1226
52 14 C 32 VUKOJICIC LADISLAO AGUIAR FEDERICO JAGUAR XK150S 1958 1303
53 15 C 60 TRABUCCO WALTER GARCIA DEL BO ALEJANDRO ALFA ROMEO GTV 1981 1375
54 16 C 24 GLAZMAN RICARDO GRUNSTEIN JAIME MERCEDES BENZ 190SL 1961 1387
55 17 C 49 ROSERMBERG ERIK REIGADA BROEMMEL JOAQUIN PORSCHE 911 1977 1403
56 18 C 47 BRIELLI LIBERO OTRANTO ORLANDO LANCIA FULVIA 1973 1550
57 19 C 58 ABRATE GASTON SHARFNER AMALIA BMW 320 1980 4799

TOP 13 SANCHEZ ZINNY FERNANDO FURST ALEJANDRO TRIUMPH TR3 A 1960 AB
B 27 RAPPALLINI FEDERICO PORSCHE 356 1963 NL
B 38 OXENFORD VIOLETA ZAYAS MIRANDA MERCEDES BENZ 280SL 1969 NL

1 CAS 66 CARTASSO FACUNDO CARTASSO MIGUEL BMW 325I CABRIOLET CAS 114
2 CAS 63 BORY FACUNDO SMITH LUCAS PORSCHE 911 CAS 144
3 CAS 71 FALCONI PEDRO IRIARTE GUILLE LOTUS SEVEN CAS 191
4 CAS 65 LITVIN CESAR LABONIA VICENTE PORSCHE 911 TURBO 993 CAS 251
5 CAS 72 GEY SANTIAGO DE ALMEIDA GABRIELA PORSCHE 911 CAS 505
6 CAS 68 SILVA HERNAN SILVA FERRARA MANUEL COBRA BISCAYNE CAS 506
7 CAS 62 FALCONI MARTIN FALCONI VICENTE PORSCHE 911 CAS 538
8 CAS 69 SCHIAFFINO ALEJANDRO MATA MARTIN LOTUS SEVEN CAS 896
9 CAS 74 VELEKSON GERMAN FREITAG JUAN PORSCHE BOXSTER CAS 1046

10 CAS 61 RIMASA DIEGO SCHNEIDER MATIAS MERCEDES BENZ 580SL CAS 1124
11 CAS 35 KOVALIVKER EDUARDO GALLO GUSTAVO PORSCHE 911 CAS 2625
12 CAS 75 GHIRARDOTI MARTIN GHIRARDOTI MARIANO LOTUS EMIRA CAS 3788

CAS 64 GARGIULO LEANDRO GARGIULO SANTIAGO ASA MONOFARO CAS AB
CAS 70 HANDLEY BRIAN HANDLEY DIMAS PUR SANG BUGATTI TYPE 35 CAS AB
CAS 73 SUCARI ADRIAN SUCARI IVAN MITSUBISHI 3000 GT VR 4 CAS AB
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POS CAT. Nro. PILOTO COPILOTO AUTO AÑO PUNTOS

1 TOP 42 ZERBINI LEONARDO STEFANAZZI KEILA PORSCHE 911 1972 51
2 TOP 53 ZERBINI LUIS DE LA IGLESIA SILVIA MINI COOPER 1981 59
3 TOP 3 LOPEZ ALEJANDRO GOUROVICH GABRIEL MERCEDES BENZ 290 SPORT C 1936 62
4 TOP 23 EREJOMOVICH DANIEL LLANOS GUSTAVO TRIUMPH TR3 B 1962 77
5 TOP 1 KRICORIAN WALTER TEZANOS PINTO CATALINA HUDSON SUPER SIX 1926 85
6 TOP 6 PENONE DANIEL PENONE SANTIAGO MG TB 1939 87
7 TOP 43 OXENFORD JACK DIAZ RICARDO PORSCHE 911 1974 98
8 TOP 4 TONCONOGY JUAN TONCONOGY JULIO ALBERTO RILEY SPRITE 1936 99
9 TOP 2 TONCONOGY MARGARITA ZILBERJEIT GASTON MG SA 1936 102

10 TOP 9 ELIÇABE MANUEL ELIÇABE HILARIO TRIUMPH TR2 1955 111
11 TOP 12 SCHVARTZMAN MARTIN ABRAMOVICH ARIEL TRIUMPH TR3 1959 114
12 TOP 10 GONZALEZ RODOLFO BARBOSA JORGE AUSTIN HEALEY 100 SIX 1957 120
13 TOP 20 GALEANO PABLO GALEANO NICOLAS TRIUMPH TR3 1961 125
14 TOP 7 TORRELLAS ALVARO TURCHETTI DIEGO MG TC 1945 470
15 TOP 41 OXENFORD ALEJANDRO PORSCHE 911 RS 1972 580

TOP 13 SANCHEZ ZINNY FERNANDO FURST ALEJANDRO TRIUMPH TR3 A 1960 AB

1 A 52 IRIBARNE SEBASTIAN MAIRAL CAROLINA MG B 1979 116
2 A 25 VACCARIO EUGENIO BUSTAMANTE GONZALO VOLVO 122 1963 126
3 A 14 PINOSA DIEGO PERCOSSI PAULA POSRCHE 356 S90 1960 147
4 A 21 DI PAOLO MARCO DI PAOLO FLORENCIA ALFA ROMEO GIULETTA SPIDER 1961 183
5 A 34 CONTICELLO JORGE MAGLIOLA JUAN LANCIA FLAMINIA 1968 206
6 A 26 GUTIERREZ EGUIA DIEGO CEVA ANA PORSCHE 356 SC 1963 217
7 A 15 MAYER PABLO MOSCATELLI JORGE TRIUMPH TR3 1960 253
8 A 51 GARCIA ESCOLANO RAUL RODRIGUEZ ARIAS CAROLINA FIAT 124 SPIDER 1979 257
9 A 50 RIVERO HAEDO CARLOS BANFI JAVIER PEUGEOT 504 COUPE 1979 335

1 B 30 FALCONI PABLO VALLEJO JOAQUIN AUSTIN HEALEY 1966 144
2 B 31 BORY EUGENIO BORY MANUEL AUSTIN HEALEY 1966 211
3 B 40 SOROET MARIA EUGENIA SOROET MARIA JOSEFINA FIAT 1500 COUPE 1969 270
4 B 48 HUERGO MARTIN CARRERAS DARIO FERRARI 308 GTB 1975 324
5 B 8 DAIMA ENRIQUE DAIMA VALENTINA TRIUMPH TR2 1954 359
6 B 22 BRIONES FEDERICO ABATE GUIDO JAGUAR E TYPE 1961 389
7 B 36 ZUBILLAGA JORGE DUSSERRE PABLO TORINO 380W 1969 405
8 B 59 MENVIELLE EMILIO MENVIELLE AGUEDA MERCEDES BENZ 380SL 1981 435
9 B 39 CHARLES DANIEL CINQUE MAGDALENA PORSCHE 911 1969 471

10 B 29 FONT MIGUEL ANGEL MAZARS HOMERO PORSCHE 912 1966 534
11 B 5 ZINGONI FERNANDO MANTILLA MANUEL MG T 1938 575
12 B 16 GUTMAN ALEJANDRO GUTMAN MARTIN AUSTIN HEALEY 1960 804
13 B 37 BAMEULE LUIS MIGUEL LAGOS MARTIN JAGUAR E TYPE 1969 861
14 B 11 BALDASARRE ERNESTO VALENZUELA BLAS JAGUAR XK 150 1958 867

B 27 RAPPALLINI FEDERICO PORSCHE 356 1963 NL
B 38 OXENFORD VIOLETA ZAYAS MIRANDA MERCEDES BENZ 280SL 1969 NL

1 C 18 IGLESIAS BLANCO IGNACIO FERNANDEZ MARTIN MERCEDES BENZ 190SL 1958 395
2 C 19 SACON DANIEL CRIVELLI ARMANDO MG A 1960 577
3 C 45 VALENZUELA MARTIN VALENZUELA CRUZ PORSCHE 911 1970 578
4 C 33 SENNO ALEJANDRO SENNO SANTINO FIAT 1500 COUPE 1967 586
5 C 46 SALAVERRI DIEGO DI TOMMASO FEDERICO PORSCHE 911 1971 597
6 C 28 CHARLES CELINA CINQUE RENATA MG B 1963 667
7 C 67 NIEVES PIAZZA IGNACIO FERRARO LUCIANO PORSCHE 911 1972 749
8 C 55 LAURITI JORGE ENECOIZ EXEQUIEL MERCEDES BENZ 280SL 1980 918
9 C 17 RIVERO MATIAS CALDERON FELISSA JAGUAR XK120 1954 993

10 C 44 BOLGAR JOSE CONTICELLO LEANDRO JKAGUAR E TYPE 1970 993
11 C 57 PERCOSSI JUAN JOSE PINOSA PERCOSSI NICOLAS MERCEDES BENZ 280SL 1980 1118
12 C 56 ABLATICO ADOLFO FERRANTE GUSTAVO ALFA ROMEO ALFETTA 1980 1193
13 C 54 ARMENDARIZ MARTIN DIAZ MARIA JIMENA MG B 1979 1226
14 C 32 VUKOJICIC LADISLAO AGUIAR FEDERICO JAGUAR XK150S 1958 1303
15 C 60 TRABUCCO WALTER GARCIA DEL BO ALEJANDRO ALFA ROMEO GTV 1981 1375
16 C 24 GLAZMAN RICARDO GRUNSTEIN JAIME MERCEDES BENZ 190SL 1961 1387
17 C 49 ROSERMBERG ERIK REIGADA BROEMMEL JOAQUIN PORSCHE 911 1977 1403
18 C 47 BRIELLI LIBERO OTRANTO ORLANDO LANCIA FULVIA 1973 1550
19 C 58 ABRATE GASTON SHARFNER AMALIA BMW 320 1980 4799
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POS ESCUDERIA NRO. PILOTO  COPILOTO MARCA AÑO
PUNTOS
PILOTO

PUNTOS
ESCUDERIA

1 KRICORIAN WALTER TEZANOS PINTO CATALINA HUDSON SUPER SIX 1926 18.29

21 DI PAOLO MARCO DI PAOLO FLORENCIA ALFA ROMEO GIULETTA SPIDER1961 15.02

23 EREJOMOVICH DANIEL LLANOS GUSTAVO TRIUMPH TR3 B 1962 19.33

3 LOPEZ ALEJANDRO GOUROVICH GABRIEL MERCEDES BENZ 290 SPORT C1936 18.16

6 PENONE DANIEL PENONE SANTIAGO MG TB 1939 18.42

10 GONZALEZ RODOLFO BARBOSA JORGE AUSTIN HEALEY 100 SIX 1957 18.72

20 GALEANO PABLO GALEANO NICOLAS TRIUMPH TR3 1961 18.71

42 ZERBINI LEONARDO STEFANAZZI KEILA PORSCHE 911 1972 18.08

53 ZERBINI LUIS DE LA IGLESIA SILVIA MINI COOPER 1981 18.08

7 TORRELLAS ALVARO TURCHETTI DIEGO MG TC 1945 28.69

8 DAIMA ENRIQUE DAIMA VALENTINA TRIUMPH TR2 1954 18.82

12 SCHVARTZMAN MARTIN ABRAMOVICH ARIEL TRIUMPH TR3 1959 18.64

25 VACCARIO EUGENIO BUSTAMANTE GONZALO VOLVO 122 1963 17.83

51 GARCIA ESCOLANO RAUL RODRIGUEZ ARIAS CAROLINAFIAT 124 SPIDER 1979 11.97

14 PINOSA DIEGO PERCOSSI PAULA POSRCHE 356 S90 1960 18.17

57 PERCOSSI JUAN JOSE PINOSA PERCOSSI NICOLASMERCEDES BENZ 280SL 1980 38.55

32 VUKOJICIC LADISLAO AGUIAR FEDERICO JAGUAR XK150S 1958 44.93

41 OXENFORD ALEJANDRO 0 PORSCHE 911 RS 1972 33.71

43 OXENFORD JACK DIAZ RICARDO PORSCHE 911 1974 18.96

BORY 31 BORY EUGENIO BORY MANUEL AUSTIN HEALEY 1966 12.65 NC

CUBA CLASSIC 40 SOROET MARIA EUGENIA SOROET MARIA JOSEFINA FIAT 1500 COUPE 1969 9.31 NC

TEAM MACANA 33 SENNO ALEJANDRO SENNO SANTINO FIAT 1500 COUPE 1967 20.21 NC
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18.29
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18.40
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